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24 - 25 March 2026Pre-Season Collective Test 01
Hockenheim GP - 4574mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Part A

 Saqer Almaosherji3  Tatuus T-326 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 99.3 59.857 Pit In  2:22.449172.0 207.3

2 Pit Out 119.6 52.771 33.770 34:55.608184.6 198.5 231.3

3 24.710 151.7 50.871 32.236 1:47.817190.5 194.9 213.0

4 23.523 162.7 49.643 30.254 1:43.420197.4 203.0 209.7

5 21.035 164.9 45.543 29.325 1:35.903200.7 204.5 238.9

6 21.018 162.2 45.312 29.298 1:35.628200.0 204.9 239.5

7 20.910 164.4 45.272 29.243 1:35.425199.3 205.7 238.9

8 23.297 135.7 57.314 30.141 1:50.752194.2 205.3 141.0

9 20.850 163.6 45.154 29.008 1:35.012200.4 206.5 238.4

10 20.622 164.1 44.989 29.098 1:34.709200.4 206.1 240.0

11 20.602 163.6 45.105 Pit In  1:40.362198.2 240.0

12 Pit Out 141.2 52.516 34.749 57:29.944189.8 195.7 202.6

13 23.538 162.4 48.783 29.383 1:41.704196.4 203.0 206.9

20.818 198.245.453 29.009 1:35.280163.9 204.2 238.914

20.724 168.251.395 34.112 1:46.231162.7 201.5 D238.415

24.586 196.747.372 29.871 1:41.829145.7 203.0 238.916

20.968 198.245.527 29.315 1:35.810160.7 203.0 D240.017

21.087 119.350.960 33.640 1:45.687152.3 203.8 206.518

20.848 197.145.406 29.290 1:35.544161.0 202.2 237.919

20.979 197.445.605 Pit In  1:42.960161.4 240.020

Pit Out 197.449.824 29.637 6:52.152152.3 204.2 220.921

20.816 197.845.253 29.164 1:35.233163.4 203.0 240.022

20.911 200.045.969 29.373 1:36.253159.3 203.0 241.623

23.294 177.050.401 31.520 1:45.215139.2 204.2 186.924

20.872 197.445.830 29.360 1:36.062150.0 203.4 239.525
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 Marcus Saeter67  Tatuus T-326 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 98.2 59.913 Pit In  2:21.023163.6 216.9

2 Pit Out 108.2 54.450 Pit In  10:14.846175.0 232.8

3 Pit Out 137.8 51.106 35.051 3:48.526178.5 192.2 227.4

4 24.098 150.6 49.614 34.713 1:48.425176.8 185.6 213.0

5 23.732 159.1 48.358 32.207 1:44.297180.6 201.5 210.1

6 22.043 162.2 45.860 30.181 1:38.084196.0 203.8 240.5

7 21.590 163.4 45.520 29.930 1:37.040196.7 204.5 240.0

8 21.301 164.6 45.350 29.564 1:36.215200.0 203.4 239.5

9 25.615 141.5 53.480 33.083 1:52.178159.8 203.4 218.6

10 21.245 164.6 45.092 29.689 1:36.026201.1 204.5 239.5

11 21.661 163.9 45.475 Pit In  1:43.299199.6 238.4

12 Pit Out 124.3 50.762 35.762 1:05:08.335167.2 194.2 233.3

13 23.163 153.6 48.126 32.479 1:43.768191.2 199.3 218.6

14 22.027 162.4 47.222 30.871 1:40.120192.9 203.8 235.3

15 21.328 163.6 45.354 29.648 1:36.330198.5 203.0 240.5

21.117 200.045.133 29.227 1:35.477163.9 204.9 240.516

20.935 105.851.548 44.389 1:56.872163.9 175.9 241.117

24.843 185.252.305 30.151 1:47.299145.2 203.0 202.218

21.038 199.345.112 29.132 1:35.282162.9 204.9 239.519

21.020 199.645.063 29.641 1:35.724163.6 204.5 240.020

29.517 176.253.222 Pit In  2:04.565118.9 208.921

Pit Out 191.847.050 30.491 6:01.566158.8 203.4 232.322

21.125 198.545.044 29.346 1:35.515161.9 203.0 240.523

21.028 199.345.137 29.182 1:35.347161.7 203.0 240.024

20.922 198.945.436 29.189 1:35.547162.2 202.6 241.125

24.956 155.456.040 33.032 1:54.028141.9 204.2 163.626

21.075 198.545.131 29.087 1:35.293162.2 202.2 240.027

20.904 199.645.118 29.042 1:35.064162.2 203.0 240.028

20.921 198.945.368 Pit In  1:44.460162.9 242.729
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 Gabriel Gomez78  Tatuus T-326 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 98.6 1:08.283 Pit In  2:32.778158.4 173.6

2 Pit Out 113.6 58.792 36.818 28:27.334172.2 177.6 140.4

3 26.558 147.3 53.636 33.877 1:54.071183.4 190.5 157.9

4 24.441 158.8 50.140 32.029 1:46.610185.9 200.7 206.1

5 22.806 162.7 46.964 30.850 1:40.620196.7 201.1 237.9

6 22.058 162.9 46.255 30.262 1:38.575197.4 201.9 238.4

7 23.744 140.1 55.763 31.477 1:50.984182.7 204.5 199.3

8 21.505 163.1 46.216 29.956 1:37.677197.8 205.7 238.4

9 21.320 162.9 45.757 29.722 1:36.799198.9 204.9 237.9

10 21.445 163.1 47.167 Pit In  1:47.303194.9 237.4

11 Pit Out 133.5 52.976 33.281 48:05.377180.6 187.2 180.6
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21.238 199.645.535 29.277 1:36.050163.4 205.3 238.415

23.043 191.250.007 29.908 1:42.958146.7 204.2 221.816

21.092 200.045.506 29.078 1:35.676163.4 204.5 237.917

21.155 199.345.493 29.088 1:35.736163.1 204.9 236.818

21.019 190.845.784 Pit In  1:45.332162.9 238.419

Pit Out 182.151.846 32.036 45:37.405126.2 194.2 203.420

23.395 187.849.401 30.552 1:43.348161.9 195.7 196.021

23.061 191.548.124 29.940 1:41.125162.2 202.6 201.122

21.147 198.945.518 29.138 1:35.803163.9 204.2 240.523

21.021 197.845.288 29.052 1:35.361163.4 204.2 237.924

21.012 197.845.523 29.115 1:35.650163.6 203.4 238.425
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12 47.272 92.2 51.331 31.986 2:10.589183.7 178.5 216.9

13 23.246 162.4 48.958 30.402 1:42.606189.8 203.4 200.0

14 21.703 163.4 45.904 29.589 1:37.196198.2 204.2 238.9

20.947 198.945.405 29.175 1:35.527163.1 204.2 240.026

21.533 196.746.179 Pit In  1:45.377163.4 237.427
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 Alexandre Munoz95  Tatuus T-326 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 107.0 1:03.930 Pit In  2:27.303146.5 179.4

2 Pit Out 120.1 57.167 37.822 11:56.941174.2 183.1 219.1

3 25.841 142.7 52.572 34.794 1:53.207180.3 181.2 215.6

4 24.699 154.9 50.060 31.624 1:46.383189.5 199.3 217.3

5 21.983 161.9 46.260 30.241 1:38.484196.4 203.8 234.8

6 21.234 162.2 45.827 29.860 1:36.921197.8 204.2 233.8

7 21.149 162.9 45.600 29.643 1:36.392197.4 204.9 234.8

8 20.966 162.7 45.505 29.372 1:35.843199.3 203.4 235.8

9 25.106 129.7 59.433 32.693 1:57.232148.4 204.2 164.4

10 20.966 163.1 46.929 30.044 1:37.939185.9 203.4 236.3

11 20.993 161.9 45.512 29.250 1:35.755199.6 203.4 234.3

12 27.364 135.2 55.186 30.742 1:53.292182.7 203.8 203.4

13 20.949 162.7 45.528 29.318 1:35.795198.5 204.2 235.3

14 22.967 141.7 46.073 Pit In  1:44.092199.3 234.3

15 Pit Out 139.4 56.579 35.537 24:43.378176.8 168.2 191.5

16 24.525 150.2 51.997 32.298 1:48.820182.1 175.0 199.3

17 22.888 161.9 52.765 30.281 1:45.934187.2 203.8 148.1

18 20.906 160.5 45.710 29.376 1:35.992196.7 198.5 232.8

19 21.274 161.7 45.479 29.081 1:35.834197.1 204.9 234.3

21.046 197.845.689 29.204 1:35.939162.2 203.4 235.320

26.420 187.553.678 30.410 1:50.508123.1 203.8 203.821

20.852 200.045.453 29.141 1:35.446161.4 202.2 235.322

21.153 197.445.639 29.199 1:35.991160.2 201.9 235.323

21.059 197.845.405 Pit In  1:42.086161.0 234.824

Pit Out 179.456.210 35.131 17:45.294127.2 162.9 197.425

24.397 183.751.670 32.215 1:48.282151.0 175.9 203.826

22.857 190.549.002 30.008 1:41.867161.9 203.8 207.727

20.984 196.045.670 29.212 1:35.866161.4 204.5 235.828

20.954 197.445.505 29.159 1:35.618161.7 201.9 237.429

29.439 133.259.772 35.217 2:04.428109.1 203.0 174.230

21.156 197.445.706 29.393 1:36.255159.8 201.9 235.831

29.142 190.855.693 30.598 1:55.433113.4 202.2 146.332

20.987 197.845.603 29.407 1:35.997161.4 202.6 236.333

21.024 185.245.951 Pit In  1:42.512161.7 236.834

Pit Out 191.849.780 30.111 7:10.904156.7 202.2 210.935

20.937 197.445.557 29.231 1:35.725161.2 203.0 237.436

26.021 187.849.661 30.608 1:46.290131.4 202.6 230.837

20.961 196.745.387 29.574 1:35.922162.9 201.5 236.838
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